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Guso's Daily Schedule

6:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:50

11:50-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:40
3:40-4:00

4:00-4:15
4:15-4:30

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

5:30-6:30
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Teacher Planned Flexible Learning Center
Clean Up Time

Group Time (Flashcards)

Breakfast

Group Time (Story)

Art (Including Flexible Learning Centers)
Sensory

(Including Flexible Learning Centers) n
Clean up time

Large Motor (Outside Weather Permitting)
Fine Motor

(Including Flexible Learning Centers)
Group Time (Flannel Board)

Lunch & Nap Prep n

Combined with Flexible Learning Centers ﬁ

Nap & Quiet time

Snack

Group Time (Music)

Sensory

(Including Flexible Learning Centers) n
Computers

Math and Science n
(Including Flexible Learning Centers)
Large Motor (Outside Weather Permitting)
Fine Motor

(Including Flexible Learning Centers)
Combined with Flexible Learning Centers
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