			Z
	<u>Cwo</u>	's Daily Schedule	Z
	6:30-7:00	Combined with Flexible Learning Centers	
7	7:00-8:30	Teacher Planned Flexible Learning Center	7
	8:30-8:40	Clean Up Time	
Z	8:40-8:45	Group Time (Flashcards)	3
	8:45-9:20	Breakfast	
	9:20-9:30	Group Time (Story)	
7	9:30-10:30	Art (Including Flexible Learning Centers)	3
Z	10:30-10:50	Sensory	
7		(Including Flexible Learning Centers)	¥ 4
	10:50-11:00	Clean up time	
Z	11:00-11:30	Large Motor (Outside Weather Permitting)	3 7
	11:30-11:50	Fine Motor	
		(Including Flexible Learning Centers)	
7	11:50-12:00	Group Time (Flannel Board)	1
Z	12:00-12:45	Lunch & Nap Prep	2
7	12:45-3:00	Nap & Quiet time	3/4
	3:00-3:30	Snack	
7	3:30-3:40	Group Time (Music)	2 7
	3:40-4:00	Sensory	
		(Including Flexible Learning Centers)	
7	4:00-4:15	Computers	3
	4:15-4:30	Math and Science	2
7		(Including Flexible Learning Centers)	3/4
Z	4:30-5:00	Large Motor (Outside Weather Permitting)	
7	5:00-5:30	Fine Motor	2 7
		(Including Flexible Learning Centers)	
	5:30-6:30	Combined with Flexible Learning Centers	